
RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE LSC

ALIPURDUAR

NOT IC E

DATED :04-01-2020

The following candidates of M.A. part-r for the session
2019-2020 did not submit their rnter Assessment (rA) both
Semester and Annual mode till date.

They are requested to submit the same on or before
74-0L-2020.

it is to be noted that without submission of rnternar
Assessment (rA) no student wiil be erigibre for appearing at the
Semestei and annual mode Examination of M.A. part_ 
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RABIN DRA BHARATI UN IVERSITY

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE LSC

ALIPU RDUAR

DATED | 04-OL-2020
N OT I C E

The following Candidates of M.A. part-l for the session
20L9-2020 did not submit their lnter Assessment (tA) both
Semester and Annual mode till date.

They are requested to submit the same on or before
t4-ot-2020.

It is to be noted that without submission of lnternal
Assessment (,lA) no student will be eligible for appearing at the
Semester and annual mode Examination of M.A. part- 
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LIST OF CANDIDATES

SL. NO. NA M E ENROLMENT NO. SU BJ ECT

L, DONA SARKAR so/BEN/0011 BENGALI

2. UMA DAS s0/BEN/0033 BENGALI

3. BISHAKHA DAS s0/BEN/0043 B E NGALI

4. SUJAYA BALO s0/ENG/0004 ENGLISH

5. PRABHAKAR HAZARI solENG/00L2 ENG LISH

6.. ROSHNI DAS so/BEN/0014 ENG LISH

7. PRIYANKA BISWAS so/sAN/0016 SANSKRIT

8. PAPIYA SARKAR so/sAN/0027 SANSKRIT

9. PRIYAN KA DUTTA so/sAN/0028 SANSKRIT

10" NAMITA BARMAN s0/H tsloo24 H ISTORY

tL" RUMKI .6bSl.JAN,l j so/Hls/oo4s H ISTORY
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ENROLMENT NO. SU BJ ECT
DONA SARKAR s0lBEN/0011 BENGALI
UMA DAS s0lBEN/0033 BENGALI
BISHAKHA DAS s0lBEN/0043 BENGALI
SUJAYA BALO T/rruc/ooo4 E NG LISH
PRABHAKAR HAZARI !0/eruc/oot2 ENG LISH
ROSHNI DAS !o/s E N/ 001,4 E NG LISH
PRIYANKA BISWAS 1olsnru/0016 SANSKRIT
PAPIYA SARKAR lolsAN/0027 SANSKRIT
PRIYANKA DUTTA !9/snrv/0028 SANSKRIT
NAMITA BARMAN so/uts/0024 H ISTORY

sa/ntS/oo+g H ISTO RY



LIST OF CANDIDATES
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SL. NO. NA M E EN ROLM ENT NO. SU BJ ECT

1_. DONA SARKAR so/BEN/0011 BE NGALI

2. UMA DAS so/BEN/0033 BE NGALl

3" BISHAKHA DAS so/BEN/0043 BE NGALI

4. SUJAYA BALO s0/ENG/0004 ENG LISH

5. PRABHAKAR HAZARI so/ENG/ooLz ENG LlSH

6. ROSHNI DAS s0/BEN/0014 ENG LISH

7" PRIYANKA BISWAS so/sAN/00L6 SANSKRIT

8. PAPIYA SARKAR s0/sAN/0027 SANSKRIT

9. PRIYAN KA DUTTA so/sAN/0028 SANSKRIT

10" NAMITA BARMAN s0/H tsl0024 H ISTO RY

1,L. RUMKT glOSbt.M I so/Hrs/oo4e HISTORY


